
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

AETNA BETTER HEALTH® OF NEW JERSEY 
Provider Directory / Directorio de Proveedores 
 

SALEM COUNTY 

www.aetnabetterhealth.com/newjersey 
 

FEBRUARY 2025 

 

http://www.aetnabetterhealth.com/newjersey


097-14-04  

Proprietary 

 

 
Aetna Better Health® of New Jersey 

 
Provider and Pharmacy Directory 

 
This provider directory lists doctors, hospitals, clinics, pharmacies and other providers that work 
with Aetna Better Health of New Jersey. This book will help you get health care services. You 
can also call us toll free at 1-855-232-3596, TTY: 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. We will help 
you find a provider. You can also view the list online at aetnabetterhealth.com/nj. 

We continue to add new providers to our list. Having the provider’s name in this book does not 
mean that they will stay with us. It also does not mean that they are taking new patients. To get 
the most current list of providers, go online to aetnabetterhealth.com/nj. You can also call us toll 
free at 1-855-232-3596, TTY: 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 

If there is a provider you would like to join the plan, call us. We may be able to add them. You will 
not be able to use that provider until they are part of the plan. 
 
Your Primary Care Provider (PCP) 

• This is your main doctor or caregiver that you picked when you enrolled with us.  
• Your PCP will help you get all the covered services you need. 
• Tell your PCP about any health problems you have. 
• Your PCP will get to know your health history. 
• Check with your PCP before you get services from other providers. 

 
Choose your PCP 
Now that you have joined us, you will need to pick a PCP for yourself and your family members who 
also get health care coverage from us. 

• You must pick a PCP. 
• Each eligible family member does not have to have the same PCP. 
• If you do not pick a PCP, we will pick one for you. 
• You can call us toll free at 1-855-232-3596, TTY 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week if you 

have questions about choosing or changing your PCP. 
 
Specialty Care 

• Specialty care comes from providers who treat certain problems. These providers are called 
specialists. 

• Some kinds of special health care needs mean that you must visit a specialist instead of your 
PCP. 

• Your PCP will send you to a specialist if you need one. If you have questions, call us toll free at 
1-855-232-3596, TTY 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 

• For most health care, the specialist will only see you if your PCP sends you.   
• Some providers may not perform a certain service based on religious or moral beliefs. 

 



097-14-04  

Proprietary 

If you have an emergency, call 911 for an ambulance. We will cover ambulance rides on the 
ground in a medical emergency for all members. To find out more about getting a ride to your doctor 
visits, call LogistiCare at 1-866-527-9933 (TTY 1-866-288-3133). 
 
For Vision Services call MARCH Vision directly at 1-844-686-2724 (TTY 1-877-627-2456). 
 
For Dental Services call DentaQuest directly at 1-855-225-1727 (TTY 711). 

  
Participating pharmacies are listed in this directory. If you need information on additional pharmacies 
please call us toll free at 1-855-232-3596, TTY: 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 
 
Visit aetnabetterhealth.com/nj for more information about our covered and non-covered benefits, 
provider network availability and [if any] network, service or benefit restrictions, information about 
utilization management and pharmaceutical procedures we use. You can also learn more about your 
rights and protecting your privacy by viewing our Notice of Privacy Practices.  



 

Table of Contents 
 

Hospitals………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………5 

Community Health Centers…………………………………………………………………………………………….……………..…………….6 

Urgent Care……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………7 

Primary Care and Specialty Physicians ............................................................................................................. 8 

Pediatric Primary Care and Specialty Physicians ............................................................................................ 18 

Behavioral Health .......................................................................................................................................... 19 

Obstetrics & Gynecology ............................................................................................................................... 21 

Optometry ..................................................................................................................................................... 22 

Physical/Occupational/Speech Therapy ........................................................................................................ 23 

Pharmacy ....................................................................................................................................................... 24 

Radiology Center ........................................................................................................................................... 25 

Laboratory ..................................................................................................................................................... 26 

Index .............................................................................................................................................................. 27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 Hospitals February 26, 2025 

 

 
5  

 

Inspira Health Network System       

  Inspira Medical Center Elmer 2 W Front Street Elmer, NJ 08318 (856) 363-1000 

 

 



 Community Health Center February 26, 2025 

 

 
6  

 

Southern Jersey Family Medical Center 238 East Broadway Salem, NJ 08079 (856) 935-7711 

  



 Urgent Care February 26, 2025 

 

 
7  

 

MEDEXPRESS URGENT CARE - PENNSVILLE N 
BROADWA 

251 N BROADWAY, STE 5A PENNSVILLE, NJ 08070 (856) 678-3469 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
8  

 

Primary Care and Specialty 

Physicians 

Acute Care 

Brown, Carlisa, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Surgical - 66 East Ave 
66 E Ave St 1St Fl - Cooper Surgical 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 935-6700 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cardiac Electrophysiology 

Mark, George, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cardiology 

Dadhania, Manish, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
4 Bypass Rd, Ste 103 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-6700 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cardiology, Cardiovascular 
Disease 

 

 
4 Bypass Rd, Ste 103 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-6700 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Fertels, Scott, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mark, George, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Pahlow, Brian, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
4 Bypass Rd, Ste 103 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-6700 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Rafeq, Zahi, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sambucci, Deborah, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Verma, Vijayendra, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Zinn, Andrew, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Certified Midwife 

Lloyd Sobolow, Bernadette, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
389 Harding Hwy, Ste 1 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-1100  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Inspira Medical Group Gentle 
Beginnings 
389 Harding Hwy 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-1100 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mckenney, Gwen, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
525 S State St, Ste 5 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 363-1210  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Certified Professional Midwife 

Lloyd Sobolow, Bernadette, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
389 Harding Hwy, Ste 1 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-1100  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Inspira Medical Group Gentle 
Beginnings 
389 Harding Hwy 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-1100 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mckenney, Gwen, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
525 S State St, Ste 5 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 363-1210  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Community Doula 

Williams, Tanya, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Tanya Williams 
1133 Kings Highway 
Pilesgrove, NJ, 08098 
(609) 760-6228 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
9  

 

Critical Care Medicine 

Niziolek, Kyle, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Med - 501 W Front (Inspira 
Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ramadan, Leena, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Department Of Medicine Group 
310 Salem Woodstown Memorial Salem 
Hosp 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sewatsky, Thomas, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ward, Jared, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Family Med - 310 Woodstown 
Road 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Emergency Medicine 

Adorno, Kristen, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cafaro, John, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

D'orazio, Joseph, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-3040  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Griffin, Mervin, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Medexpress Urgent Care - Pennsville 
251 N Broadway, Ste 5A 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-3469  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Martin, Jacob, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Molisso, Mary, DO 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Ars Treatment Centers Of New Jersey 
9 Harding Highway 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Murphy, Emily, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Niziolek, Kyle, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Med - 501 W Front (Inspira 
Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Parikh, Vidhi, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Phillips, Reid, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Emergency Physicians (Salem 
Memorial Hospital) 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sarkisian, Simon, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sewatsky, Thomas, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ward, Jared, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Family Med - 310 Woodstown 
Road 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Zielinski, Michael, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Family Medicine, Hospice and 
Palliative Care 

Lee, Grace, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Medexpress Urgent Care - Pennsville 
251 N Broadway, Ste 5A 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-3469  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Family Practice 

Alberici, Anna, DO 
Serving all ages 
 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
10  

 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-8, Sa, Su 
12:30-4:30 

Bernard, John, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Ars Treatment Centers Of New Jersey 
9 Harding Hwy 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Bober, Mitchell, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Medical Group 
181 N Broadway 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-9002  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cipriano, Joseph, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cogen, Jacob, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Geria, Kimberly, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Holder, Dawn, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Family Med - 390 North 
Broadway 
390 N Brdway 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6411  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hubbs, James, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Salem Physician Practices 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(973) 552-2583  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lacay, Edmar, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Primary Care At Pennsville 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6411  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lee, Grace, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Medexpress Urgent Care - Pennsville 
251 N Broadway, Ste 5A 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-3469  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Malickel, Jay, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
798 Ctrton Rd 
Pittsgrove, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-6161  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Myers, Christopher, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Salem Physician Practices 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(973) 552-2583  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Patterson, Marion, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Medexpress Urgent Care - Pennsville 
251 N Broadway, Ste 5A 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-3469  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Randle, Melody, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sambucci, Deborah, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

General Practice 

Hermansky, Lisa 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Jersey Family Medical 
Centers 
238 E Broadway 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-7711 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lacay, Edmar, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Primary Care At Pennsville 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6411  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mckenzie, Shainna, RN,AP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-3040  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

General Surgery 

Lau, Wai, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Salem Physician Practices 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(973) 552-2583  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Patricelli, John, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
525 S State St, Ste 6 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 363-1522  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Geriatrics 

Abdulghani, Ahsan, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Turnersville Internal Medicine And 
Geriatrics 
1 Pointers Auburn Rd, Ste 100 
Mannington, NJ, 08079 
(856) 740-9777  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
11  

 

Hand Surgery 

Simon, Andrew, MD 
Serving ages birth to 21 
 

Cooper Surgical - 66 East Ave 
66 E Ave St 1St Fl - Cooper Surgical 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 935-6700  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hematology 

Blizzard, Mysti, NP 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Clark, Jennifer, MSN,R 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nandi, Minesh, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Oncology Hematology 
Associates 
1505 W Sherman Ave Ste 101 
Vineland, NJ, 08079 
(856) 696-9550  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Pompa, Tiffany, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Oncology Hematology 
Associates 
310 Salem Woodstown Rd 3Rd Fl, 3Rd 
Floor 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 696-9550 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hematology/Oncology 

Khan, Yasir, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Oncology Hematology 
Associates 
1505 W Sherman Ave Ste 101 
Vineland, NJ, 08079 
(856) 696-9550  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nandi, Minesh, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Oncology Hematology 
Associates 
1505 W Sherman Ave Ste 101 
Vineland, NJ, 08079 
(856) 696-9550  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Pompa, Tiffany, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Oncology Hematology 
Associates 
310 Salem Woodstown Rd 3Rd Fl, 3Rd 
Floor 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 696-9550 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hospitalist 

Faldu, Gopi 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Glickman, Daniel e, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices-310 
Woodstown Rd (Salem Memorial Ho 
310 Salem Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hilditch, Gregory, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kazmi, Izaz, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Springer, Matthew, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Interventional Cardiology 

Gue, Jean, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices 
501 W Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Cooper Physicians Associations 
310 Rte 45 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 342-2300 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Rafeq, Zahi, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Verma, Vijayendra, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Internal Medicine 

Abdulghani, Ahsan, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Turnersville Internal Medicine And 
Geriatrics 
1 Pointers Auburn Rd, Ste 100 
Mannington, NJ, 08079 
(856) 740-9777  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ahmed, Saira, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Turnersville Internal Medicine And 
Geriatrics 
1 Pointers Auburn Rd, Ste 100 
Mannington, NJ, 08079 
(856) 740-9777  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
12  

 

Amin, Naeem, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Balogun, Evelyn, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
66 E Ave 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 624-4319  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Bober, Mitchell, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Medical Group 
181 N Broadway 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-9002  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Breibart, Natallia, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Canver, Bethany, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Family Medicine 
390 N Broadway, Concorde Professional 
Bldg 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6411 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Caprio, Colleen, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Charles, Laurie, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Chimento, Danielle, DO 

Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Deb, Ashoke, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Primary Care At Pennsville 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6411  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Deng, Yingzi, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Primary Care At Pennsville 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6411  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Divilov, Vadim, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices-310 
Woodstown Rd (Salem Memorial Ho 
310 Salem Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Faldu, Gopi 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Fertels, Scott, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Girone, Joseph, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Salem Physician Practices 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(973) 552-2583  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Glickman, Daniel e, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices-310 
Woodstown Rd (Salem Memorial Ho 
310 Salem Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Gue, Jean, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices 
501 W Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Cooper Physicians Associations 
310 Rte 45 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 342-2300 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Haroldson, Kathryn, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hilditch, Gregory, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Jain, Navjot, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Family Medicine 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6411  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kaplan, Rosalind, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Family Med - 390 North 
Broadway 
390 N Brdway 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6411  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kazmi, Izaz, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
13  

 

Khan, Yasir, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Oncology Hematology 
Associates 
1505 W Sherman Ave Ste 101 
Vineland, NJ, 08079 
(856) 696-9550  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lee, Grace, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Medexpress Urgent Care - Pennsville 
251 N Broadway, Ste 5A 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-3469  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Love, Larrisha, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-3040  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Luthra, Prateek, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Manno, Megan, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mark, George, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mcandrew, Thomas, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
66 E Ave 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 624-4319  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nandi, Minesh, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Oncology Hematology 
Associates 
1505 W Sherman Ave Ste 101 
Vineland, NJ, 08079 
(856) 696-9550  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Patel, Akshar, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physicians Associations 
310 Rte 45 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 342-2300 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Racha, Savitha, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-2406  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Rafeq, Zahi, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ramadan, Leena, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Department Of Medicine Group 
310 Salem Woodstown Memorial Salem 
Hosp 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sambucci, Deborah, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sultan, Wamiq, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Family Med - 310 Woodstown 
Road 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 878-1500  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Verma, Vijayendra, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Wang, Bingyan, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
525 S State St, Ste 6 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 363-1522  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Zinn, Andrew, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cardiovascular Associates Of Deleware 
Valley 
525 State St, Ste 3 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-2363 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nurse Practitioner Adult 
Health 

Mcgonigle, Rosemary, MSN,R 
Serving ages 13 and above 
 

Inspira Medical Group 
181 N Broadway 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 687-9002  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nurse Practitioner Family 

Alfred, Bernadett, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Jersey Family Medical 
Centers 
238 E Broadway 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-7711 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Clark, Jennifer, MSN,R 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Dipietro, Kristina, NP 
Serving all ages 
 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
14  

 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hampton, Jennifer, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Harbin, Ivy, RN,AP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kaspar, Matthew, NP 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Ars Treatment Centers Of New Jersey 
9 Harding Highway 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mclaughlin, Anne, FNP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-3040  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Zielinski, Michael, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nurse Practitioner 

Alfred, Bernadett, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Jersey Family Medical 
Centers 
238 E Broadway 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-7711 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Blizzard, Mysti, NP 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Brown, Carlisa, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Surgical - 66 East Ave 
66 E Ave St 1St Fl - Cooper Surgical 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 935-6700 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cipriano, Joseph, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Clark, Jennifer, MSN,R 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Conroy, Deirdre, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Deamer, Darlene, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Demir, Sermet, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Turnersville Internal Medicine And 
Geriatrics 
1 Pointers Auburn Rd 
Mannington, NJ, 08079 
 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Dipietro, Kristina, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Federico-piccioni, Ryan, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
798 Ctrton Rd 
Pittsgrove, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-6161  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Flood, Lucy, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-2406  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Frazier, Debby, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Smc Health Physicians 
309 Rte 45 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-0567  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hampton, Jennifer, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices - 501 W Front 
St (Inspira Health) 
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Harbin, Ivy, RN,AP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hermansky, Lisa 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Jersey Family Medical 
Centers 
238 E Broadway 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-7711 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Huber, Holly, NP 
Serving all ages 
 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
15  

 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Mclaughlin, Anne, FNP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-3040  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Morea, Lorraine 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physician Offices 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

 
501 W Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-7557  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Patterson, Marion, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Medexpress Urgent Care - Pennsville 
251 N Broadway, Ste 5A 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-3469  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sasso, Danielle, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Simkins, Christopher, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Simkins, Inga, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Stewart, Diane, NP 
Serving ages 10 and above 
 

Turnersville Internal Medicine And 
Geriatrics 
1 Pointers Auburn Rd, Ste 100 
Mannington, NJ, 08079 
(856) 740-9777  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ward, Nicole 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
525 S State St, Ste 5 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 363-1210  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Wood, Jennifer, RN,AP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Zielinski, Michael, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nephrology 

Amin, Naeem, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Sultan, Wamiq, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Family Med - 310 Woodstown 
Road 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 878-1500  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Oncology 

Pompa, Tiffany, MD 

Serving all ages 
 

Southern Oncology Hematology 
Associates 
310 Salem Woodstown Rd 3Rd Fl, 3Rd 
Floor 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 696-9550 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Physician Assistant 

Ackley, Lindsey, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Aulffo, Jason, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Department Of Medicine Group 
310 Salem Woodstown Memorial Salem 
Hosp 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-1000  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

 
66 E Ave, Fl 1 Ste A 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 935-6700 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Caldarale, Erica, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Carr, Kristen, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Coleman, Julia, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Turnersville Internal Medicine And 
Geriatrics 
1 Pointers Auburn Rd, Ste 100 
Mannington, NJ, 08079 
(856) 740-9777  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
16  

 

Dons, Katerina, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Griffin, Mervin, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Medexpress Urgent Care - Pennsville 
251 N Broadway, Ste 5A 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-3469  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kelly, Suzanne, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Leblanc, Yonie, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
66 E Ave 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 624-4319  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lindor, Allendre, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mcgee, Michele, PA-C 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Miller, Danielle, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Morris, Christie, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Neary, Jeff, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Paknis, Ashlee, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Nj Certified Dermatology 
350 Front St, Unit 2104 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(732) 456-7777  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Pantarelli, Christen, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Patel, Alpa, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Oncology Hematology 
Associates 
1505 W Sherman Ave Ste 101 
Vineland, NJ, 08079 
(856) 696-9550  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

 
310 Salem Woodstown Rd 3Rd Fl 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 696-9550  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Roesler, Alicia, PA 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper University Emergency 
Physicians 
310 Woodstown Rd 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-6048  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Podiatry 

Barnard, Jade, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Bress, Allyson, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 

Family Footcare Specialist 
264 S Broadway 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6678  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Brittner, Ronald, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 

Brittner Ronald L 
390 N Broadway, Ste 1100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6665  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Giorgianni, Nicholas, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Gonzalez, Crystal, DPM 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kotulski, Christine, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Levine, Lawrence, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Megara, Joseph, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
17  

 

Advanced Foot Care Center 
330 Rte 45, Ste 6 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 759-4035  
Office Hrs: T, Th 9-8, F 9-12 

Monter, Michael, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 

Foot Care Centers 
500 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-8661  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Noone, Stephen, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Raducanu, Yaron, DPM 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Schrieber, David, DPM 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
525 S State St, Ste 6 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 363-1522  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Tan, Tedman, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Foot Care Centers 
500 Front St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-8661  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Private Duty Nursing 

Mcbride, Melissa 
Serving all ages 
 

Healthcare Commons 
500 S Pennsville Auburn Rd 
Carneys Point, NJ, 08069 
(856) 299-3200 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Radiation Oncology 

Asbell, Sucha, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physicians Associations 
310 Rte 45 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 342-2300 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Surgery, Orthopedic 

Simon, Andrew, MD 
Serving ages birth to 21 
 

Cooper Surgical - 66 East Ave 
66 E Ave St 1St Fl - Cooper Surgical 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 935-6700  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Therapeutic Radiology 

Asbell, Sucha, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cooper Physicians Associations 
310 Rte 45 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 342-2300 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Urology 

Diamond, Stuart, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Center For Advanced Urology 
330 Rte 45, Ste 8 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-4466  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Diamond Stuart M 
4 Bypass Rd, Ste 103 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 339-4466  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
18  

 

Pediatric Primary Care and 

Specialty Physicians 

Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine 

Massabbal, Eltayeb, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Salah, Hassan, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

First Step Pediatics 
525 State St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-5050  
Office Hrs: M, T, W 9-6, Th, F 9-5, Sa 9-2 

Neonatology 

Massabbal, Eltayeb, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Pediatrics 

Deleonardis, John, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kouyoumdji, Paul, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Smc Health Physicians 
4 Bypass Rd Ste 101 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-3582  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mclane, Rebecca, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Southern Jersey Family Medical 
Centers 
238 E Broadway 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-7711 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Salah, Hassan, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

First Step Pediatics 
525 State St 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-5050  
Office Hrs: M, T, W 9-6, Th, F 9-5, Sa 9-2 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
19  

 

Behavioral Health 

Licensed Clinical Social 
Worker 

Bevan, Elizabeth, LCSW 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Bonnenberg, Kathleen, LCSW 
Serving all ages 
 

Autumn Lake Healthcare At Salem 
County 
438 Rte 45 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(718) 942-6595  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Southgate Care Center Nh 
449 S Pennsville Auburn Rd 
Penns Grove, NJ, 08069 
(718) 942-6595  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Maiorano, Michael, LCSW 
Serving all ages 
 

Center For Family Services 
2 S Hook Rd 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 795-3652  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Quinn, Josephine, LCSW 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nurse Practitioner Psychiatric 
Mental Health 

Mckenzie, Shainna, RN,AP 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-3040  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Simkins, Christopher, NP 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Neuropsychologist 

Rhoades, Walter, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Center For Family Services 
2 S Hook Rd 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 795-3652 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Opioid Tx - Non-Meth 

D'orazio, Joseph, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-3040  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kaspar, Matthew, NP 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Ars Treatment Centers Of New Jersey 
9 Harding Highway 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Love, Larrisha, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-3040  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Racha, Savitha, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-2406  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Tan, Marissa, DO 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Cmc Department Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 678-6411  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Cmc Dept Of Medicine Group 
390 N Broadway, Ste 100 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 342-3040  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Molisso, Mary, DO 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Ars Treatment Centers Of New Jersey 
9 Harding Highway 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Outpatient Rehabilitation 
Center 

Boucher, Brandon, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Woodstown Physical Therapy And 
Sports Rehab 
84 E Grant St 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 769-4564 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hathaway, Evan, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Woodstown Physical Therapy And 
Sports Rehab 
84 E Grant St 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 769-4564 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kearney, Sarah, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Woodstown Physical Therapy And 
Sports Rehab 
84 E Grant St 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 769-4564 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Melniczuk, Rebecca, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Woodstown Physical Therapy And 
Sports Rehab 
84 E Grant St 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 769-4564 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Psychiatry 

Mcbride, Melissa 
Serving all ages 
 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
20  

 

Healthcare Commons 
500 S Pennsville Auburn Rd 
Carneys Point, NJ, 08069 
(856) 299-3200 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Rhoades, Walter, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Center For Family Services 
2 S Hook Rd 
Pennsville, NJ, 08070 
(856) 795-3652 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
21  

 

Obstetrics & Gynecology 

Certified Nurse Midwife 

Lloyd Sobolow, Bernadette, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
389 Harding Hwy, Ste 1 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-1100  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Inspira Medical Group Gentle 
Beginnings 
389 Harding Hwy 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-1100 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lutz, Waverly, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
389 Harding Hwy, Ste 1 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-1100  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mckenney, Gwen, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
525 S State St, Ste 5 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 363-1210  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Rosetti, Miriam, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
798 Ctrton Rd 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 368-6161  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Wagner, Alexandra, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
389 Harding Hwy, Ste 1 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-1100  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Midwifery Services 

Lloyd Sobolow, Bernadette, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
389 Harding Hwy, Ste 1 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-1100  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Inspira Medical Group Gentle 
Beginnings 
389 Harding Hwy 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 358-1100 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mckenney, Gwen, CNM 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
525 S State St, Ste 5 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 363-1210  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Obstetrics and Gynecology 

Geria, Michael, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
525 S State St, Ste 5 
Elmer, NJ, 08318 
(856) 363-1210  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Michner, Richard, MA 
Serving ages 18 and above 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Milio, Joseph, DO 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, F 8-8, Sa, Su 12:30-
4:30 

Obianwu, Chike, MD 
Serving ages 15 and above 
 

Southern Jersey Family Medical 
Centers 
238 E Broadway 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-7711  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sandhu, Satinderpal, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-8, Sa, Su 
12:30-4:30 

Vergara, Felix, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Maternity And Women'S Health 
187 E Ave 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 624-4312  
Office Hrs: T 8-4, W 2:30-5:45, Th 8-11:45 

Yamasaki, Shelly, NP 
Serving ages 13 and above 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
22  

 

Optometry 

Ophthalmology 

Calesnick, Jay, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Jay Lee Calesnick Md 
261 Rte 45 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 935-0700  
Office Hrs: M, T, Th 9-4, F 9-1 

Optometrist 

D'orio, Frank, OD 
Serving all ages 
 

Completecare Health Network 
14 N Pearl St. 
Bridgeton, NJ, 08302 
(856) 451-4440 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
23  

 

Physical/Occupational/Speec

h Therapy 

Physical Therapy 

Damalerio Jr, Adriano, PT 
Serving all ages 
 

Turnersville Internal Medicine And 
Geriatrics 
330 Rte 45, Ste 7 
Salem, NJ, 08079 
(856) 740-9777  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kearney, Sarah, MA 
Serving all ages 
 

Woodstown Physical Therapy And 
Sports Rehab 
84 E Grant St 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 769-4564 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Valente, Mark, PT 
Serving all ages 
 

Woodstown Physical Therapy And 
Sports Rehab 
84 E Grant St 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 769-4564 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Occupational Therapy 

Balogun, Evelyn, MD 
Serving all ages 
 

Inspira Health Network Medical Group 
66 E Ave 
Woodstown, NJ, 08098 
(856) 624-4319  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

 
 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
24  

 

Pharmacy 

Pharmacy 

Inspira Medical Center Elmer 
 

  
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ 08318 
 
 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
25  

 

Radiology Center 

Radiology Center 
 

  
501 Front St 
Elmer, NJ 08318 
 
 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
26  

 

Laboratory 

Laboratory 

Laboratory Corporation of America 
 

  
102 East Ave 
Woodstown, NJ 08098 
(856) 769-4696 
 
 

  
390 N Broadway, Ste 1000 
Pennsville, NJ 08070 
(856) 517-3201 
 
 

  
399 Front Street 
Elmer, NJ 08318 
(856) 521-0432 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
27  

 

Index 

Abdulghani, Ahsan, MD ........................................ 10, 11 
Ackley, Lindsey, PA ..................................................... 15 
Adorno, Kristen, MD ..................................................... 9 
Ahmed, Saira, MD ....................................................... 11 
Alberici, Anna, DO ........................................................ 9 
Alfred, Bernadett, NP ........................................... 13, 14 
Amin, Naeem, MD ................................................ 12, 15 
Asbell, Sucha, MD ....................................................... 17 
Aulffo, Jason, PA ......................................................... 15 
Balogun, Evelyn, MD............................................. 12, 23 
Barnard, Jade, DPM .................................................... 16 
Bernard, John, MD ...................................................... 10 
Bevan, Elizabeth, LCSW .............................................. 19 
Blizzard, Mysti, NP ................................................ 11, 14 
Bober, Mitchell, DO .............................................. 10, 12 
Bonnenberg, Kathleen, LCSW ..................................... 19 
Boucher, Brandon, MA ............................................... 19 
Breibart, Natallia, DO ................................................. 12 
Bress, Allyson, DPM .................................................... 16 
Brittner, Ronald, DPM ................................................ 16 
Brown, Carlisa, NP .................................................. 8, 14 
Cafaro, John, MD .......................................................... 9 
Caldarale, Erica, PA ..................................................... 15 
Calesnick, Jay, MD ...................................................... 22 
Canver, Bethany, MD.................................................. 12 
Caprio, Colleen, MD .................................................... 12 
Carr, Kristen, PA .......................................................... 15 
Charles, Laurie, MD .................................................... 12 
Chimento, Danielle, DO .............................................. 12 
Cipriano, Joseph, NP ............................................. 10, 14 
Clark, Jennifer, MSN,R .................................... 11, 13, 14 
Cogen, Jacob, MD ....................................................... 10 
Coleman, Julia, PA ...................................................... 15 
Conroy, Deirdre, NP .................................................... 14 
Dadhania, Manish, MD ................................................. 8 
Damalerio Jr, Adriano, PT ........................................... 23 
Deamer, Darlene, NP .................................................. 14 
Deb, Ashoke, MD ........................................................ 12 
Deleonardis, John, MD ............................................... 18 
Demir, Sermet, NP ...................................................... 14 
Deng, Yingzi, MD ........................................................ 12 
Diamond, Stuart, MD .................................................. 17 
Dipietro, Kristina, NP ............................................ 13, 14 
Divilov, Vadim, MD ..................................................... 12 

Dons, Katerina, PA ..................................................... 16 
Faldu, Gopi ........................................................... 11, 12 
Federico-piccioni, Ryan, NP ....................................... 14 
Fertels, Scott, DO ................................................... 8, 12 
Flood, Lucy, NP .......................................................... 14 
Frazier, Debby, NP ..................................................... 14 
Geria, Kimberly, NP .................................................... 10 
Geria, Michael, DO ..................................................... 21 
Giorgianni, Nicholas, DPM ......................................... 16 
Girone, Joseph, MD ................................................... 12 
Glickman, Daniel e, MD ....................................... 11, 12 
Gonzalez, Crystal, DPM .............................................. 16 
Griffin, Mervin, MD ................................................ 9, 16 
Gue, Jean, MD ...................................................... 11, 12 
Hampton, Jennifer, NP ............................................... 14 
Harbin, Ivy, RN,AP ...................................................... 14 
Haroldson, Kathryn, MD ............................................ 12 
Hathaway, Evan, MA .................................................. 19 
Hermansky, Lisa ................................................... 10, 14 
Hilditch, Gregory, MD .......................................... 11, 12 
Holder, Dawn, MD ..................................................... 10 
Hubbs, James, DO ...................................................... 10 
Huber, Holly, NP ........................................................ 14 
Jain, Navjot, DO ......................................................... 12 
Kaplan, Rosalind, MD ................................................. 12 
Kaspar, Matthew, NP ........................................... 14, 19 
Kazmi, Izaz, MD .................................................... 11, 12 
Kearney, Sarah, MA ............................................. 19, 23 
Kelly, Suzanne, PA ...................................................... 16 
Khan, Yasir, MD .................................................... 11, 13 
Kotulski, Christine, DPM ............................................ 16 
Kouyoumdji, Paul, MD ............................................... 18 
Laboratory Corporation of America .......................... 26 
Lacay, Edmar, MD ...................................................... 10 
Lau, Wai, MD ............................................................. 10 
Leblanc, Yonie, PA ...................................................... 16 
Lee, Grace, MD ................................................. 9, 10, 13 
Levine, Lawrence, DPM ............................................. 16 
Lindor, Allendre, PA ................................................... 16 
Lloyd Sobolow, Bernadette, CNM ......................... 8, 21 
Love, Larrisha, MD ............................................... 13, 19 
Luthra, Prateek, MD................................................... 13 
Lutz, Waverly, CNM ................................................... 21 
Maiorano, Michael, LCSW ......................................... 19 



  February 26, 2025 

 

 
28  

 

Malickel, Jay, DO ........................................................ 10 
Malik, Ankit, DO . 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 

19, 20, 21, 22, 23 
Manno, Megan, DO .................................................... 13 
Mark, George, MA .................................................. 8, 13 
Martin, Jacob, MD ........................................................ 9 
Massabbal, Eltayeb, MD ............................................. 18 
Mcandrew, Thomas, MD ............................................ 13 
Mcbride, Melissa .................................................. 17, 19 
Mcgee, Michele, PA-C ................................................ 16 
Mcgonigle, Rosemary, MSN,R .................................... 13 
Mckenney, Gwen, CNM .......................................... 8, 21 
Mckenzie, Shainna, RN,AP .................................... 10, 19 
Mclane, Rebecca, MD ................................................. 18 
Mclaughlin, Anne, FNP ......................................... 14, 15 
Megara, Joseph, DPM ................................................. 16 
Melniczuk, Rebecca, MA ............................................ 19 
Michner, Richard, MA ................................................. 21 
Milio, Joseph, DO ........................................................ 21 
Miller, Danielle, PA ..................................................... 16 
Molisso, Mary, DO .................................................. 9, 19 
Monter, Michael, DPM ............................................... 17 
Morea, Lorraine .......................................................... 15 
Morris, Christie, PA ..................................................... 16 
Murphy, Emily, MD ....................................................... 9 
Myers, Christopher, NP .............................................. 10 
Nandi, Minesh, MD ............................................... 11, 13 
Neary, Jeff, PA ............................................................ 16 
Niziolek, Kyle, MD ......................................................... 9 
Noone, Stephen, DPM ................................................ 17 
Obianwu, Chike, MD ................................................... 21 
Pahlow, Brian, DO ......................................................... 8 
Paknis, Ashlee, PA....................................................... 16 
Pantarelli, Christen, PA ............................................... 16 
Parikh, Vidhi, MD .......................................................... 9 
Patel, Akshar, DO ........................................................ 13 
Patel, Alpa, PA ............................................................ 16 
Patricelli, John, MD ..................................................... 10 
Patterson, Marion, MD ......................................... 10, 15 
Phillips, Reid, MD .......................................................... 9 

Pompa, Tiffany, MD ............................................. 11, 15 
Quinn, Josephine, LCSW ............................................ 19 
Racha, Savitha, MD .............................................. 13, 19 
Raducanu, Yaron, DPM .............................................. 17 
Rafeq, Zahi, MD ................................................ 8, 11, 13 
Ramadan, Leena, MD ............................................. 9, 13 
Randle, Melody, NP ................................................... 10 
Rhoades, Walter, DO ........................................... 19, 20 
Roesler, Alicia, PA ...................................................... 16 
Rosetti, Miriam, CNM ................................................ 21 
Salah, Hassan, MD ..................................................... 18 
Sambucci, Deborah, DO .................................... 8, 10, 13 
Sandhu, Satinderpal, MD ........................................... 21 
Sarkisian, Simon, MA ................................................... 9 
Sasso, Danielle, MA ................................................... 15 
Schrieber, David, DPM ............................................... 17 
Sewatsky, Thomas, MD ................................................ 9 
Shore Hospitalists Associates .... 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26 
Simkins, Christopher, NP ..................................... 15, 19 
Simkins, Inga, NP........................................................ 15 
Simon, Andrew, MD ............................................. 11, 17 
Springer, Matthew, DO .............................................. 11 
Stewart, Diane, NP ..................................................... 15 
Sultan, Wamiq, MD .............................................. 13, 15 
Tan, Marissa, DO ........................................................ 19 
Tan, Tedman, MD ...................................................... 17 
Valente, Mark, PT ...................................................... 23 
Vergara, Felix, MD ..................................................... 21 
Verma, Vijayendra, MD .................................... 8, 11, 13 
Wagner, Alexandra, CNM .......................................... 21 
Wang, Bingyan, DPM ................................................. 13 
Ward, Jared, DO ........................................................... 9 
Ward, Nicole .............................................................. 15 
Williams, Tanya, MA .................................................... 8 
Wood, Jennifer, RN,AP .............................................. 15 
Yamasaki, Shelly, NP .................................................. 21 
Zielinski, Michael, NP ........................................ 9, 14, 15 
Zinn, Andrew, MD .................................................. 8, 13 

 



NJ-17-08-13

AETNA BETTER HEALTH® OF NEW JERSEY

Nondiscrimination Notice 

Aetna complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, 
color, national origin, age, disability or sex. Aetna does not exclude people or treat them differently 
because of race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex. 

Aetna:

• Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively
with us, such as:

o Qualified sign language interpreters
o Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats,

other formats)
• Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as:

o Qualified interpreters
o Information written in other languages

If you need a qualified interpreter, written information in other formats, translation or other services, 
call the number on your ID card or 1-800-385-4104.

If you believe that Aetna has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way on the 
basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex, you can file a grievance with our Civil Rights 
Coordinator at:

Address: Attn: Civil Rights Coordinator 
4500 East Cotton Center Boulevard
Phoenix, AZ 85040

		  Telephone: 	 1-888-234-7358 (TTY 711)
Email: MedicaidCRCoordinator@aetna.com

You can file a grievance in person or by mail or email. If you need help filing a grievance, our Civil Rights 
Coordinator is available to help you. 

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for 
Civil Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at https://ocrportal.
hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services,  
200 Independence Avenue, SW Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, D.C. 20201, 1-800-368-1019,  
1-800-537-7697 (TDD).

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Aetna is the brand name used for products and services provided by one or more of the Aetna group of 
subsidiary companies, including Aetna Life Insurance Company, and its affiliates.



Multi-language Interpreter Services

ENGLISH: ATTENTION: If you speak a language other than English, language 
assistance services, free of charge, are available to you. Call the number 
on the back of your ID card or 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).
SPANISH: ATENCIÓN: Si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame 
al número que aparece en el reverso de su tarjeta de identificación o al 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

CHINESE: 注意：如果您使用繁體中文，您可以免費獲得語言援助服務。請致電您的 ID 卡背面的電話號
碼或 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711)。

KOREAN: 주의: 한국어를 사용하시는 경우, 언어 지원 서비스를 무료로 이용하실 수 있습니다. 귀하의 ID 카드 뒷면에 
있는 번호로나 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711) 번으로 연락해 주십시오.

PORTUGUESE: ATENÇÃO: Se fala português, encontram-se disponíveis serviços linquísticos, grátis.  Ligue para 
o número que se encontra na parte de trás do seu cartão de identificação ou 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

POLISH: UWAGA: Jeśli mówisz po polsku, możesz skorzystać z bezpłatnej pomocy językowej. Zadzwoń pod 
numer podany na odwrocie Twojego identyfikatora lub pod number 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

ITALIAN: ATTENZIONE: Nel caso la lingua parlata sia l’italiano, sono disponibili servizi di assistenza linguistica 
gratuita. Chiamare il numero sul retro della tessera oppure il numero 1-800-385-4104 (utenti TTY: 711).

TAGALOG: PAUNAWA: Kung nagsasalita ka ng wikang Tagalog, mayroon kang magagamit na mga libreng serbisyo 
para sa tulong sa wika. Tumawag sa numero na nasa likod ng iyong ID card o sa 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

RUSSIAN: ВНИМАНИЕ: если вы говорите на русском языке, вам могут предоставить бесплатные услуги 
перевода. Позвоните по номеру, указанному на обратной стороне вашей идентификационной карточки, 
или по номеру 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

FRENCH CREOLE: ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyòl Ayisyen, gen sèvis èd nan lang ou pale a ki disponib gratis pou 
ou. Rele nan nimewo ki sou do kat Idantifikasyon (ID) w la oswa rele nan 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

VIETNAMESE: CHÚ Ý: nếu bạn nói tiếng việt, có các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ miễn phí dành cho bạn. Hãy gọi số 
có ở mặt sau thẻ id của bạn hoặc 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

FRENCH: ATTENTION: si vous parlez français, des services d’aide linguistique vous sont proposés gratuitement. 
Appelez le numéro indiqué au verso de votre carte d’identité ou le 1-800-385-4104 (ATS: 711).


	1 Directory Cover - Salem
	2 Behind Cover
	salem dir_template
	3 Rear NJ170813-Notice-15Tags-NO LOGO - Copy

